EXHIBIT "B®

SCHEIULE SHOWING THE PTRCENTAGE AND KIND OF OWNERSHIP OF OIL AND GAS
KEEVES UNIT AGREEMENT

INTIRESTS IN ALL LAND IN THE

TRACT DESCRIPTION NO. OF LEASE NO. AND LAND RECORD OWNER
¥0. ACRES EXPIRATION DATE OWNER OF LEASE
OF LEASE
1 SE/4 of Section 25, T -185, R-35-B 160 w»w:wm State of New Mexico Cities Service 0il Companmy
2 Lotz 3 and 4, Ef2 of SW/L4 and SE/L of 315.65 B-1635 State of New Mexico Sinclair O0il and Gas Compe
Section 30, T-18-5, R-36-E 12-10-57
3 N/2 of SW/4 of Section 29, T-18-§5, 120 A-L096 State of New Mexico  Shell 0il Company
R-36-B; and SE/4 of NW/4 of Sec. 6, H.B.P.
T-19S, R-36-E
b SW/4 of SW/L of Sec. 29 and Lot 2 of
Section 31, T-18-S, R-36-E 77.88 B-9688 State of New Mexico Tide Water Associated 0il f
6-10-52
5 N/2 of NW /4 of Sec. 32 and SE/4 of
NW/4 of Sec. 31, T-18-S, R-36-E 120 E-1920 State of New Mexico Texas Gulf Producing Compa
6-10-58
6 SE/Y4 of SW/L4 of Sec. 29, S/2 of SW/h and 160 E-2807 State of New Mexico  Shell 0il Company
SE/4 of NW /4 of Sec. 32, T-18-S5, R-36-E 7-11-59
7 Lots 1, 3 and 4, Ef2 of sW/L, NE/4 of NW/hk 513.62 E-1481 State of New Mexico  Shell 0il Company
and NE/L of Sec. 31; and SW/4 of NW/L and 9-10-57
/2 of sW/4 of Sec. 32, T-18-S, R-36-E
8 E/2 of Sec. 36, T-18-5, R-35-S 320 E-1480 State of New Mexico  Shell 0il Company
9-10-57
9 Lots 1 and 2 and $/2 of NE/L4 of Sec. 1, .
7-19-S, R-35-E 159.68 E-2253 State of New Mexico  The Ohio 0il Company

11-10-58
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Lots 2 and 3, Section 6, T-19-S,
R-36-B

Lots 1, 4 and 5 and S/2 of NE/4 of
Section 6, T-19-S, R-36-BE
SB/4 of Section 31, T-18-S, R-36-E

Lots 3 and 4 and S/2 of NW/4 of
Section 5, T-19-S, R-36-E

79.6

194.96
160

159.09

B-1151
10-10-54

E-1726
2-10-58

B-243
m.w-w .

2-1482
9-10-57

State of New Mexico

State of New Mexico

State of New Mexico

State of New Mexico

Magnolia Petroleum Compan)

Texas Gulf Producing Compe

Gulf 0il Corporation

Gulf Q0il Corporation



RECAPITULATION OF OWNERSHIP

NAME ACRES PERCENTAGE CMNED
SHELL OIL COMPANY 1,113.62 13.8350
CITIES SERVICE OIL COMPANY 160.00 6.2980
SINCLAIR OIL AND GAS COMPANY 315.65 12.4248
GULF OIL CORPORATION 319.09 12.5602
TEXAS GULF PRODUCING COMPANY 314.96 12.3977
THE OHIO OIL COMPANY 159.68 6.2854
TIDE WATER ASSOCIATED OIL COMPANY 77.88 3.0656
MAGNOLIA PETROLEUM COMPANY 79.60 3.1333

2,540.48 . 100.0000%



